TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 38A
MODEL 9815/9850 Alternate Sheet Feed

106 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 38A Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 001185 SCREW = 10-32 X 7B ..o et e e e e e e e e e e s 2
2 021563 WASHER - 484 LD et e e e e e s et e e e e e e s e eeeaenens 2
3 014808 U T = 10532 e e et ve e e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e et raem e e e s e e e anaans 2
4 075555 PLATE AND LEVER ASSEMBLY ..ot e e e e e e e e eeea e 1
5 073325 SPRING - Tension, .375 O.D X 1.375 O A L. e e 1
6 100585 SCREW - 1/4-28 X B/ ..o ettt ee e e e e s e e ena s anes 1
7 018213 BRA CKE T ettt et ee et e e et et ettt e e e e e et te e e e e e aaaae s s s 1
8 014807 NUT - LOCK, /28 ... ettt e e e ettt e e e e eaen 1
9 100345 SCREW -Cap, 10-32 X BI8 oot e e e e e e e e e e et et et enimeeenteesaeeeseee s 3
10 074915 P AT E - AP BT <ot eee e e e e et e e et e st e et a e et —an i —taeieiaaanias 1
12 075833 FEED CONTROL ASSEMBLY - Alternate Sheet ........ooovviieeeeeeeee e e 1
12 075567 PIN - Control Lever PIVOL ... et eee e et e e amee e e e ateeeesassennes 1
13 018209 LEVER = FEEA COMErOl ..o ettt et em e et e et e et e e e e 1
14 075566 BEARING - Feed Control ASSEMDIY .......c.iiiiieeee e et ne e 1
15 190266 SPRING - Compression, 178 O.D. X 12/32 O AL, oo 1
16 075834 STUD - Feed COoNtrol LBVET ... ... 1
18 071610 ECCENTRIC = CAIM oo et e e e et e e e e e aeeeaeaaene 1
19 014350 SCREW - €Cap, 10-32 X B/16 oo e et 1
20 075537 CAM = SBQUENECE i e e et et eae e e e b e e etne e e et ae e e et e e e e e enneas e 1
21 075836 PAWL LA LA O et 1
22 018214 |24 1 5 T U SO UT USRSt 1
23 014504 RING - Retaining, 144 LD, X (025 ettt e e ee e e e e e s e s neaee 1
24 101692 BUSHING = NYION <ottt e e ettt e e et e e e e e 1
25 037060 11410 1 = S USROS UN RO 1
26 075839 RETAINER - FEEA CONMOL ...ttt etra e e s aee e e e e ese e e s e s e e s s eeeeaeasmeneaeaeen 1
27 111051 SCREW = 1032 X S/G ..ot e e et et 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 107


HP_Administrator
Highlight

HP_Administrator
Typewritten Text
Table Latch




